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DJI | Mini 4 Pro + Fly more combo

Ticket No. Name
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Dean Powell
David Cox
Marie Smith

James Nightingale
Chris Butterworth
Ramon Lipa
Daniel Bott
Siobhan Clark
Cain Legg
Chris Butterworth
Alex Brown
Sabraaj Sangha
Ovidiu Agavriloaie
Sebastian Wozniak
Jody Coombes
James Nightingale
Paul Vickers
Zbigniew Butynski
Lloyd Birkin
Paul Barry
Stephen Gardiner
Paul Barry
Ramon Lipa
Benjamin Dunlin
Daniel Mackay
Karl Hantke
Chris Babb
Jon-daniel Fletcher-james
Sebastian Wozniak
Dean Powell
Nicholas Cartwright
Krzysztof Lopata

53
54
56
57
59
61
63
64
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
91
92
93
95
97
98
99
100
101

Vladimir Chirilov
Sabraaj Sangha
Andrei Geicu
Anthony Stewart
Marie Smith
Christopher Deacon
Paul Vickers
James Nightingale
Chris Butterworth
Pj Slim
Craig Bennett
Chris Baker
Lloyd Downing
Jody Coombes
Chris Butterworth
Simon Tuck
Benjamin Dunlin
Pj Slim
Piotr Lezuch
Aidan Mccarthy
Paul Barry
Harley Mead
Daniel Mackay
Paul Vickers
Karl Hantke
Seamus Mcgill
Peter Weaver
Andrew Loveday
Marie Smith
John Jelbert
Paul Farrow

Seamus Mcqill

102
103
105
106
107
108
110
112
113
117
118
119
122
125
126
128
130
132
133
134
135
136
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Daniel Mackay
Olli Aben
James Nightingale
Graeme Fergusson
Robin Brown
Bronwyn Driver
Paul Barry
Joshua Saunders
Chris Butterworth
Andrew Roberts
Zbigniew Butynski
Jamie Whitehead
Mark Kean
Chris Baker
Dean Pugh
Kevin Brookes
Daniel Mackay
Stephen Gardiner
James Nightingale
Vladimir Chirilov
James Nightingale
Paul Vickers
Christian Stahl
Chris Butterworth
Jake Thomas
Paul Vickers
Liam Mckinney
Krzysztof Lopata
Dean Pugh
Peter Weaver
Craig Bennett

Callum Sims

*Correct answer:

Fly.

Total: 125 < Draw: November 13, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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149 James Nightingale
150 Liam Mckinney
151 Craig Bennett
152 Craig Bennett
153 George Lear
155 Christopher Deacon
156 James Nightingale
157 Anthony Stewart
158 Paul Barry
159 Jonathan Napier
160 Nicholas Cartwright
164 Daniel Mackay
165 Craig Bennett
167 Styles Simon
168 Paul Barry
169 Bronwyn Driver
171 James Nightingale
173 Dom White
177 Harley Mead
179 Aidan Mccarthy
180 Marie Smith
182 Adam Le Cornu
186 Joe Chapman
188 Chris Butterworth
190 Joe Chapman
192 Phil Leblond
193 Matt Cowell
194 James Nightingale
195 Daniel Mackay

*Correct answer: Fly. « Total: 125 < Draw: November 13, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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